RESULTATLISTE WILD MIDT WEST 2025

Bane 1l "LANG" 15,1 Km 18 POSTER
IPLAC. NAVN TID | MINUTTER TEKST
1 Thomas Emil Jensen 121,37  VINDER WMW TROFZ£ 2025
2 Carsten Thyssen 122,27
3 Jonas Wihan 123,27
4 Michael Filyo 128,19
5 Mads Simonsen 132,44
6 Peter Wihan 139,38
7 Lars Mikkelsen 151,25
8 Thomas Guldmann 151,37
9 Kenn Kristensen 164,41
10 John Nielsen 172,51
11 Martin Lundg 184,55
12 Johan Vestergard 195,05
13 Mogens Clemmensen 205,39
BANE 2 "MELLEM" 9,0 Km 14 POSTER
1 Thomas Blok 56,23
2 Kristian Blok 58,52
3 Rikke Holm 75,41 VINDER WMW TROFZ 2025
4 Nicolai Nielsen 76,51
5 Flemming Jgrgensen 86,34
6 Ulrika @rnhagen Jgrgensen 86,34
7 Per Filskov 95,23
8 Anders Edsen 97,18
9 Susanne Thyssen 99,27
10 Per Mgnster 110,11
11 Lau Sg@rensen 110,14
12 Krista Lundg 111,01
13 Frank Krog Jensen 112,53
14 Siff Salsg 115,46
15 Michael Jensen 122,05
16 Eigil Nielsen 129,34
17 Erik Ljungdahl 138,46
18 Leif Skovgaaard Knudsen 145,30
19 Lars Ole Kopp 183,28
20 Henrik Andersen Mgl post
21 Jan Sommerlind Mgl post
22 Ebbe Kajberg Mgl post
BANE 3 "KORT" 5,3 Km 10 POSTER
1 Claus Lyngby 50,19




O 00 NO UL B WN

W W WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRER R R
OO D WNPRPROOVONOODUDWNROWOONOOUDNWNIERO

Poul Erik Buch
Britta Ank Pedersen
Karsten Blok

Uffe Villumsen
Robert Lundg

Peer Straarup

Gitte Lundg
Henriette Baun Gautier
Susanne Baun

Tove Straarup

Poul Nghr

Asger Kristensen
Tommy Jakobsen
Allan Grundsge
Knud Jespersen
Torben Hansen
Ulrik Christiansen
Troels Jensen
Michael Sgnderup
Gunnar Hansen
Poul Larsen

Holger Mikkelsen
Gunner Gjermandsen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Sven Madsen
Johnny Boonserm
Anni Sgrensen

Palle Nielsen

Ole Christensen
Finn Ingwsersen
Rikke Sommerlind
Carl Malling

Ole Hoffmann

Lars Sgrensen

63,01
65,24
74,34
76,52
77,37
78,21
78,29
78,59
78,59
81,17
82,18
86,04
86,34
87,57
89,31
93,04
93,54
94,24
95,17
95,19
96,58
100,59
105,12
106,40
108,00
109,42
121,11
144,21
Mgl poster
Mgl poster
Mgl poster
Mgl poster
Mgl poster
Mgl poster



