

RESULTATLISTE WILD MIDT WEST 2025

Bane 1 "LANG"	15,1 Km	18 POSTER
----------------------	----------------	------------------

PLAC.	NAVN	TID I MINUTTER	TEKST
1	Thomas Emil Jensen	121,37	VINDER WMW TROFÆ 2025
2	Carsten Thyssen	122,27	
3	Jonas Wihan	123,27	
4	Michael Filyo	128,19	
5	Mads Simonsen	132,44	
6	Peter Wihan	139,38	
7	Lars Mikkelsen	151,25	
8	Thomas Guldmann	151,37	
9	Kenn Kristensen	164,41	
10	John Nielsen	172,51	
11	Martin Lundø	184,55	
12	Johan Vestergård	195,05	
13	Mogens Clemmensen	205,39	

BANE 2 "MELLE"	9,0 Km	14 POSTER
-----------------------	---------------	------------------

1	Thomas Blok	56,23	
2	Kristian Blok	58,52	
3	Rikke Holm	75,41	VINDER WMW TROFÆ 2025
4	Nicolai Nielsen	76,51	
5	Flemming Jørgensen	86,34	
6	Ulrika Ørnhagen Jørgensen	86,34	
7	Per Filskov	95,23	
8	Anders Edsen	97,18	
9	Susanne Thyssen	99,27	
10	Per Mønster	110,11	
11	Lau Sørensen	110,14	
12	Krista Lundø	111,01	
13	Frank Krog Jensen	112,53	
14	Siff Salsø	115,46	
15	Michael Jensen	122,05	
16	Eigil Nielsen	129,34	
17	Erik Ljungdahl	138,46	
18	Leif Skovgaaard Knudsen	145,30	
19	Lars Ole Kopp	183,28	
20	Henrik Andersen	Mgl post	
21	Jan Sommerlind	Mgl post	
22	Ebbe Kajberg	Mgl post	

BANE 3 "KORT"	5,3 Km	10 POSTER
----------------------	---------------	------------------

1	Claus Lyngby	50,19
---	--------------	-------

2	Poul Erik Buch	63,01
3	Britta Ank Pedersen	65,24
4	Karsten Blok	74,34
5	Uffe Villumsen	76,52
6	Robert Lundø	77,37
7	Peer Straarup	78,21
8	Gitte Lundø	78,29
9	Henriette Baun Gautier	78,59
10	Susanne Baun	78,59
11	Tove Straarup	81,17
12	Poul Nøhr	82,18
13	Asger Kristensen	86,04
14	Tommy Jakobsen	86,34
15	Allan Grundsøe	87,57
16	Knud Jespersen	89,31
17	Torben Hansen	93,04
18	Ulrik Christiansen	93,54
19	Troels Jensen	94,24
20	Michael Sønderup	95,17
21	Gunnar Hansen	95,19
22	Poul Larsen	96,58
23	Holger Mikkelsen	100,59
24	Gunner Gjermansen	105,12
25	Niels Møller Petersen	106,40
26	Sven Madsen	108,00
27	Johnny Boonserm	109,42
28	Anni Sørensen	121,11
29	Palle Nielsen	144,21
30	Ole Christensen	Mgl poster
31	Finn Ingwersen	Mgl poster
32	Rikke Sommerlind	Mgl poster
33	Carl Malling	Mgl poster
34	Ole Hoffmann	Mgl poster
35	Lars Sørensen	Mgl poster